
11

24

14
9

5

7

17

4740 4432 434231 4645

23
6

41

2

1

29

25

27

1521 181920

4

30

16

28

26

35 38 393633 34 37

8

12 10

3

13

22

48



Pozice Obj.číslo Popis Počet

1 LT707.2-3 Handle sleeve 1

2 LT407-4B Handle 1

3 LT301-4 Gun holder 1

4 LT301-5 Cable hook 1

5 LT407-2 Front housing 1

6 LT303-1 Switch knob 1

7 LT407-3 Front Housing Decorative Plate 1

8 LT601-15 Upper platen 1

9 LT702-1 Outlet hole cover 1

10 GB/T 845 ST4.8X20 Screw ST4.8x20 1

11 MP101-88c-B Motor pump assembly 1

11-1 M101-88c-B Motor complete

11-2 P101-88c-B Pump assembly

12 LT601-16 lower platen 1

13 LT301.4 Nut 1

14 LH-29 Built-in pressure hose 1

15 LG40 Detergent bottle 1

16 LT301-6 Rating label 1

17 GB/T 845 Screw ST3.5x13F 1

18 LT301.6-3 Cable pressplate 1

19 LT301.6-2 Cable jacket 1

20 LT301.6-1 Power cable 1

21 LT501.3-1 Wheel 1

22 LT504.3-1 Wheel cover 1

23 LT407-1 Back housing 1

24 LG30.2 Extension wand 1

25 LG30.3 Adjustable Nozzle 1

26 LT201-4 Hose hook 1

27 LG30.1 Gun 1

28 LT701-17 High pressure hose sleeve 1

29 LT407-5 Water baffle 1

30 LT301-7 Warning label 1

31 LT601.2-7 Hose reel wheel bracket (left) 1

32 LT505-9 Hose reel bracket 1

33 LT701.7-6 Hose reel joint pin 1

34 GB896 Circlip 1

35 LT601.2-8 High pressure hose bracket 1

36 LT701.7-4 Hose reel outer joint 1

37 LT701.7-7 Rubber seal gasket 1

38 GB/T 3452.1 O ring 8x2 1

39 LT601.2-9 Hose reel inner joint 1

40 GB818 Screw M6x14 1

41 LH-03 High pressure hose 1

REPW 155 SET



42 LT601.2-6 Hose reel wheel bracket (right) 1

43 LT601.2-8 Hose reel wheel bracket (middle) 1

44 LT501.1-3 Hose reel bracket 1

45 LT701.8-1 Hose reel wheel handle 1

46 LT701.8-2 Hose reel wheel rod 1

47 GB/T 845 Screw ST4.8x16 1

48 REPW130-32 G30 Turbo nozzle 1



 

 



Pozice Obj.číslo Popis Počet

1 LTP10Y-1 Cylinder 1

2 GB/T13871.1 Oil Seal 1

3 GB/T276 Bearing 1

4 LTP10Y-3 Gear Shaft 1

5 LTP10Y-4 Big Gear 1

6 GB/T276 Ball Bearing 1

7 LTP106Y-2 Swash Plate 1

8 GB/T 93-1987 Spring Washer￠8 1

9 GB/T 70.1 Bolt M8*20 1

10 LTP10-5 Pump Body 1

11 LTP10-3 Pump Cover 1

12 LTP10-10 Plunger Oil Seal 3

13 LTP10-1 Water Seal Braket 3

14 LTP10-11 Water Seal 3

- LTP10.5 Plunger Assembly 3

15 LTP10-2 Hollow Plunger 1

16 LTP10-7 Plunger Plate 1

17 LTP10-6 Plunger Spring 1

- LTP10.4 Outlet Pipe Assembly 1

18 LTP103.4-5 Outlet Pipe 1

19 GB/T 3452.1 O-Ring 5.5X2 2

20 GB/T 3452.1 O-Ring 12X2 1

21 LTP10.4-2 Relief Valve 1

22 LTP10.4-7 Limit Ring 1

23 LTP10.4-6 Relief Valve Spring 1

24 LTP10-9 U-Pin 15X26X25 1

25 LTP10.4-3 Relief Valve Plug 1

26 LTP10.4-4 Relief Valve Gasket 1

27 GB/T 3452.1 O-Ring 4.5X1_8 1

28 GB/T 3452.1 O-Ring 12X2.5 1

- LTP10.3 Check Valve Aseembly 1

29 LTP10.3-1 Check Valve Spool 1

30 LTP10.3-2 Back Pressure Valve Spring 1

31 GB/T 3452.1 O-Ring 3.5X1.9 1

- LTP10.1 Water Inlet Check Valve Assembly 3

32 LTP10.2-5 Water Inlet Check Valve Bracket 1

33 LTP10.1-1 Inlet Check Valve Base 1

34 LTP10.2-4 Check Valev Spool 1

35 LTP10.2-2 Checking Valve Spring 1

36 GB/T 3452.1 O-Ring 6.5X1.8 2

- LTP10.2 Outlet Check Valve Assembly 3

37 LTP10.2-1 Outlet Check Valve Base 1

38 LTP10.2-4 Check Valev Spool 1

39 LTP10.2-3 Checking Valve Bracket 1



40 LTP10.2-2 Checking Valve Spring 1

41 GB/T 3452.1 O-Ring 7X1.5 1

42 LTP10-4 Check Valve Plug 3

43 GB/T 3452.1 O-Ring 9.5X1.8 3

44 GB/T 818 Bolt M6*8 1

45 GB/T 3452.1 O-Ring 5.5X2 1

46 LTP10-8 Inlet Pipe_64 1

47 GB/T 3452.1 O-Ring10X2.2 1

48 LTP10-9 U-Pin 12_4X20X1_8 1

49 LTP10-9 U Pin_10X18X2 2

50 GB/T 3452.1 O Ring 58X2 1

51 8850H 8850H Motor 1

52 LTP10K Micro Switch_150 1

53 GB/T 93-1987 Gasket ￠6 3

54 GB/T 70.1 Bolt M5X55 3

55 GB/T 845 Bolt ST5.5X25 4


	页面 1
	视图
	new_view_1


	页面 2
	页面 3



